
The Effect of Limbal
Mesenchymal Stem Cell
Secretome on Corneal

Expression of Interleukin-1 in
Experimental Model of Corneal

Alkali Injury
by Okiningtyas Kun Cahyandari

Submission date: 19-Aug-2022 12:06PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1884217454
File name: artikel-The_Effect_of_Limbal.pdf (252.63K)
Word count: 3167
Character count: 16764



4

9

11

15

19

25

28

29



2

3
3

5

6

7

8

9

27

32

33



2

6

7

8
8

14
14

16

18

20

21

23

26



2

10

17
34



1

1

2

3

6

12

13

22

24

30

31

35



2

4





20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

13%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

The Effect of Limbal Mesenchymal Stem Cell Secretome on
Corneal Expression of Interleukin-1 in Experimental Model of
Corneal Alkali Injury
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Joo Youn Oh, Mee Kum Kim, Mi Sun Shin,
Hyun Ju Lee, Jung Hwa Ko, Won Ryang Wee,
Jin Hak Lee. "The Anti-Inflammatory and Anti-
Angiogenic Role of Mesenchymal Stem Cells
in Corneal Wound Healing Following Chemical
Injury", Stem Cells, 2008
Publication

repository.uki.ac.id
Internet Source

www.agrolifejournal.usamv.ro
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Airlangga
Student Paper

journals.plos.org
Internet Source

www.magonlinelibrary.com
Internet Source



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

b04da9bf-743a-41ec-956f-
14150d6ccd82.filesusr.com
Internet Source

Ali, A.M.. "Histochemical and
immunohistochemical studies of the effects of
experimental anterior disc displacement on
sulfated glycosaminoglycans, hyaluronic acid,
and link protein of the rabbit
craniomandibular joint", Journal of Oral and
Maxillofacial Surgery, 199608
Publication

downloads.hindawi.com
Internet Source

Yamada, J.. "Local suppression of IL-1 by
receptor antagonist in the rat model of
corneal alkali injury", Experimental Eye
Research, 20030201
Publication

medicopublication.com
Internet Source

Nobuyuki Ebihara, Akira Matsuda, Shinji
Nakamura, Hironori Matsuda, Akira
Murakami. "Role of the IL-6 Classic- and
Trans-Signaling Pathways in Corneal Sterile
Inflammation and Wound Healing",
Investigative Opthalmology & Visual Science,
2011
Publication



13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

epdf.pub
Internet Source

Kim, M.S.. "The effects of a novel synthetic
retinoid, seletinoid G, on the expression of
extracellular matrix proteins in aged human
skin in vivo", Clinica Chimica Acta, 200512
Publication

academic.oup.com
Internet Source

www.spandidos-publications.com
Internet Source

Byun, Yong-Soo, Young-Sik Yoo, Ji-Young
Kwon, Jong-Soo Joo, Sung-A Lim, Woong-Joo
Whang, Jee-Won Mok, Jun-Sub Choi, and
Choun-Ki Joo. "Diquafosol promotes corneal
epithelial healing via intracellular calcium-
mediated ERK activation", Experimental Eye
Research, 2016.
Publication

G D Pamenang, L Sulmartiwi, G Mahasri, N D
Rahayu, B Angwarmas. " Inventory of
ectoparasites in pacific white shrimp ( ) that
cultivated with high density ", IOP Conference
Series: Earth and Environmental Science, 2020
Publication

Pharmacology of Ocular Therapeutics, 2016.
Publication



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

Yuan Tan, Zhang Min, Yingzhe Pan, Huanhuan
Feng, Lixia Xie. "Suppression of the caspase-
1/GSDMD-mediated pyroptotic signaling
pathway through dexamethasone alleviates
corneal alkali injuries", Experimental Eye
Research, 2021
Publication

www.SciRP.org
Internet Source

www.nature.com
Internet Source

OKADA, Hiroyuki, Hiromichi OHTSUKA, Satoru
KON-NAI, Rikio KIRISAWA, Yuich YOKOMIZO,
Tomo-p YOSHINO, and Thomas J. Thomas J.
ROSOL. "Effects of Lipopolysaccharide on
Production of Interleukin-1 and Interleukin-6
by Bovine Mammary Epithelial Cells in vitro.",
Journal of Veterinary Medical Science, 1999.
Publication

Www.dovepress.com
Internet Source

Samah Kandeel, Mohamed Balaha.
"Olopatadine enhances recovery of alkali-
induced corneal injury in rats", Life Sciences,
2018
Publication

inabj.org



26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

Internet Source

mdpi-res.com
Internet Source

ouci.dntb.gov.ua
Internet Source

www.hindawi.com
Internet Source

www.pubfacts.com
Internet Source

www.scielo.br
Internet Source

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source

"Drug Delivery for the Retina and Posterior
Segment Disease", Springer Science and
Business Media LLC, 2018
Publication

De-Quan Li, Scheffer C.G. Tseng. "Differential
regulation of keratinocyte growth factor and
hepatocyte growth factor/scatter factor by
different cytokines in human corneal and
limbal fibroblasts", Journal of Cellular
Physiology, 1997
Publication



35 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

"Corneal Regeneration", Springer Nature,
2019
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

The Effect of Limbal Mesenchymal Stem Cell Secretome on
Corneal Expression of Interleukin-1 in Experimental Model of
Corneal Alkali Injury
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7


